

③ 10/16/70 for after construction folder under 3054

Schedule XLV Form No. 134.

Executive Engineer

R.W.D. Works Division

Sitamarhi

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

Sonbhat SC.

Measurement Book

Shree Praxash Kumar 3775

Abstract of cost (2nd & final bill)	
1. Clearing & grubbing road to date.	
0.418 hect. city wide TMS p-8	
0.418 hect. @ B 69872/- per hect.	Rs 29206/-
2. Const. of subgrade & earthen shoulder	
875.92 ms city wide TMS p-8	
875.92 ms @ B 25442/-/ms	Rs 222852/-
3. Const. of G.S.D. with well graded materials - as per est	
36.87 on B city wide TMS p-8	
36.87 ms @ B 26422/-/ms	Rs 97438/-
4. p/v laying on B grade Dr. 21/-	
32.63 ms city wide TMS p-8	
32.63 ms @ B 56262/-/ms	Rs 183583/-
	C/P B 533079/-

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
			11/1" B	5330792
5. p/v laying concrete road 21/				
48.58 m ³ qty vnde Tm p-9				
48.58 m ³ @ B 5268 = 54/m ³			B	2559462
6. p/v & applying primer coat				
647.74 m ² qty vnde Tm p-9				
647.74 m ² @ B 55 = 67/m ²			B	360602
7. p/v & applying tack coat - 5/1				
647.74 m ² qty vnde Tm p-9				
647.74 m ² @ B 19 = 01/m ²			B	123142
8. p/v patch work with extra seal surface				
647.74 m ² qty vnde Tm p-9				
647.74 m ² @ B 254 = 42/m ²			B	1648302
9. p/v & applying tack coat with emulsion				
4293.75 m ² qty vnde Tm p-9				
4293.75 m ² @ B 15 = 88/m ²			B	681852
10. p/v laying & rolling 25 mm thick SDBC				
107.34 m ³ qty vnde Tm p-9				
107.34 m ³ @ B 13372 = 10/m ³			B	14353612
11. Const. of dry lean cement concrete				
16.893 m ³ qty vnde Tm p-9				
16.893 m ³ @ B 4722 = 70/m ³			B	798652
12. Const. of cement concrete pavement				
561.20 m ³ qty vnde Tm p-9				
561.20 m ³ @ B 8807 = 80/m ³			B	49429372
13. p/v R.C.C. 15 cm thick stone				
3 m ³ qty vnde Tm p-9				
3 m ³ @ B 3110 = 10 per m ³			B	93302

Continuation of B 25379022

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				15/11/17	8004440:
22/23 p/n logo of construction project sign board					
2 Nos. of 4x4 side truss p-10					
2 Nos. @ B 10644 = 80 per ms					B 51290:
23/24 Backer masonry work in L.C. (1:3) in parapet					
14.40 m ² of 4x4 side truss p-11					
14.40 m ² @ B 6217 = 50/ms					B 89532:
24/25 plastering with L.C. (1:4) on backer masonry					
100.80 m ² of 4x4 side truss p-11					
100.80 m ² @ B 229 = 50/m ²					B 23134:
25/26 painting two coat on end surface					
100.80 m ² of 4x4 side truss p-11					
100.80 m ² @ B 117 = 20/m ²					B 11814:
26/27 plotting of truss by the road side - all complete					
117 Nos. of 4x4 side truss p-14					
117 Nos. @ B 1201 = 10 per ms					B 140529:
					B 8290739:
Add 1 v. L.C.					B 82907:
Add 18 v. G.S.T.					B 1492333:
Add 3 v. F.					B 82010:
					B 9942989:
Less 0.02 v. as per agreement					B 1990:
					C/O B 9945999:

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				Ayib	9945999:
Less p/p vide Tm B D - 13				(-)	h 9697318:- R 248681:-
				C & P	
				And	
<u>Kumar</u> 1.8.23				8/8/23 8/8/23	- 8/8/23
integrated that work has been done as per specification					
				<u>Kumar</u> 1.8.23	
8/8/23 8/8/23				7/2.	